1982-1983 SCHOOL TAX RATES

SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ausable Valley Central School (092001)
Ausable
Black Brook
Peru

Beekmantown Central School (092401)
Altona
Beekmantown
Chazy
Plattsburgh

Chateaugay Central School (093001)
Clinton
Ellenburg

Chazy Central School (093001)
Beekmantown
Champlain
Chazy

Dannemora Union Free School
Dannemora
Saranac

Northeastern Clinton Central School (092801)
Altona
Champlain
Chazy
Mooers

Northern Adirondack Central School (093601)
Altona
Beekmantown
Chazy
Clinton
Dannemora
Ellenburg
Mooers
Saranac

Peru Central School (094001)
Ausable
Black Brook
Peru
Plattsburgh
Saranac
Schuyler Falls

Saranac Central School (094401)

RATE

17.0389
17.4796
16.4275

18.130627
19.712828
18.091604
17.538535

17.2846
17.8620

15.792
12.620
14.487

25.429679
25.711119

17.0878
14.7792
16.9572
14.8627

18.367
20.020
18.737
19.959
18.649
20.633
15.964
18.781

15.488
15.488
15.488
15.488
15.488
15.488

ROUNDED OFF

17.04
17.48
16.43

18.13
19.71
18.09
17.54

17.28
17.86

15.79
12.62
14.49

25.43
25.71

17.09
14.78
16.96
14.86

18.37
20.02
18.74
19.96
18.65
20.63
15.96
18.78

15.49
15.49
15.49
15.49
15.49
15.49



Beekmantown
Black Brook
Dannemora
Plattsburgh
Saranac
Schuyler Falls

Saranac Lake Central School (164601)
Black Brook

City School District (091300)
Plattsburgh

18.7477
18.4610
17.7174
16.7568
17.8952
18.4710

16.650800

18.75
18.46
17.72
16.76
17.90
18.47

16.65



